
Rectangular Template

MAY2023

Group Name: Child’s Name: Class:

PRODUCTS

Poem Tea Towel - Sticky Grubby Me
Poem Tea Towel - Little Pictures
Poem Tea Towel - Mummy
Poem Tea Towel - Granny
Christmas Border Tea Towel
Gym Bag Small
Gym Bag Large
Handy Bag
Big Shopper
Peg Bag
Wash Bag
Child Apron
Adult Apron
Child Tee Shirt (please circle size req)
Age: 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-13

Adult Tee Shirt (please circle size req)
S M L XL XXL XXXL

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50
£7.50
£6.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£7.00
£10.00

£6.00

£9.00

FELT TIP OR PAINT ONLY
NO PENCIL OR COLOURED PENCIL.
NO GLITTER OR CRAYONS.
KEEP AWAY FROM THE EDGES.

GRAND TOTAL PRICE

QTY REQ PARENT PRICE TOTAL PRICEIMPORTANT ARTWORK INSTRUCTIONS

1. Print this template on to white, A4 paper.

2. If you wish the child's name to appear on the finished products
then it must be added to the actual artwork.

3. Use the reverse of this sheet for artwork. Keep away from edges
and corners which will be trimmed. Do not draw guidelines.

Please complete the order details.
You can select any single product or multiple products.
To view sample products visit: www.fundraisinggallery.co.uk


