Rectangular Template

Group Name:	Child's Name:	Class:

IMPORTANT ARTWORK INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Print this template on to white, A4 paper.
- 2. If you wish the child's name to appear on the finished products then it must be added to the actual artwork.
- 3. Use the reverse of this sheet for artwork. Keep away from edges and corners which will be trimmed. Do not draw guidelines.

FELT TIP OR PAINT ONLY

NO PENCIL OR COLOURED PENCIL. NO GLITTER OR CRAYONS. KEEP AWAY FROM THE EDGES.

Please complete the order details.

You can select any single product or multiple products.

To view sample products visit: www.fundraisinggallery.co.uk

PRODUCTS	QTY REQ	PARENT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Poem Tea Towel - Sticky Grubby Me		£7.00	
Poem Tea Towel - Little Pictures		£7.00	
Poem Tea Towel - Mummy		£7.00	
Poem Tea Towel - Granny		£7.00	
Christmas Border Tea Towel		£7.00	
Gym Bag Small		£6.50	
Gym Bag Large		£7.50	
Handy Bag		£6.50	
Big Shopper		£9.00	
Peg Bag		£9.00	
Wash Bag		£9.00	
Child Apron		£7.00	
Adult Apron		£10.00	
Child Tee Shirt (please circle size req) Age: 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-13		£6.00	
Adult Tee Shirt (please circle size req) S M L XL XXL XXXL		£9.00	
	GRAND TOTAL PRICE		